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Storage Packages |2 5 2 2|53 5 2 2|53 5 2 28|35 2 8 8 2
Frame Fork Storage el el o] ]| ]o0o]o|o]fo
Tool Drawer sl el o] ]| ]o]oflo]o]o]fo
Rotary Chain Rack el e[| ]| ]o]ofo]o]o]o
Snatch Block Storage o | o | o | - . e |lo|oflo|lo]lo]o
Rotary Snatch Block Storage . . o o o] o
Shackle Rack el e[ e|es]o0o]o]ofo
30 Gallon Stay Dri Silo e| e e[|l o]o|loflo]o]o
Wheel Chock Storage e[| o0o]o]o]o
Tow Light Storage e || esfe]o]ofo]o
Fire Extinguisher Storage el es| e[ ]o]o|ofo
Traffic Cone Storage e || efe]o]oflo|lo]o]o
Bottle Jack Storage el | e[ ]o]o|ofo
36" Lower Shelf . o ol o
36" Upper Shelf . o ol o
48" Upper Shelf el e[ e|e]o]lo|lo|loflo]o
Shovel Storage e | e es|e|lo]o|loflo]o]o
Flashlight Mounts el e[| e]o0o]o]ofo
(3) 24"x43" Tilt Down Drawers o | o o] o o
(2) 24"x43" Tilt Down Drawers . o o
(1) 24"x43" Tilt Down Drawers . o o
Ladder Storage e || efe]o]oflo|lo]o]o
Tool Storage el | efe]o]oflo|lo]o]o
Chain Binder Rack el e|efe]o]oflo|lo]o]o
Spill Kit Storage e | o | o o|lofloflo]o
Cribbing Storage e | e|e[e|]o]o|lo|lo]o]o
Flare Storage el es|e[e]o]o|o]fo
Grizzly Bar Storage o | ol o ol o
Strap Storage o | oflo]o]o
Broom Storage o | olo]|o]o
Tire Lift Storage oflo]o]lo|o]o
Fifth Wheel/Pintle Plate Storage oflo]o|lo|lo]o
Fork Riser Storage o|loflolo]o]o
Single Spreader Bar Storage o| o
Double Spreader Bar Storage o] o

» Packaged Solutions for Whole Good Orders
o Available aftermarket solutions through Tow Support
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50T JFB TANDEM AXLE (174 CT) SILVER PKG - 1001219772
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ITEM| PARTNO. |DESCRIPTION | QTy

1 1001195840S |Frame Fork Storage 1
2 1001195256S  |Tool Drawer

3 1001219776S  |Rotary Chain Rack

4 1001217105S  |Snatch Block Storage

1
1
1




50T JFB TANDEM AXLE (174 CT) SILVER PKG- 1001219772
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50T JFB TRI-AXLE (174 CT) SILVER PKG - 1001219773
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ITEM| PARTNO. |DESCRIPTION | QTy

1 1001195840S |Frame Fork Storage 1
2 1001220164S |Tool Drawer 1
3 1001219776S  |Rotary Chain Rack 1
4 1001217105S  |Snatch Block Storage 1




50T JFB TRI-AXLE (174 CT) SILVER PKG - 1001219773
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50T JFB TANDEM AXLE (174 CT/51”) GOLD PKG - 1001210751

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 1001195038S |Shackle Rack Storage 1
2 1001217105S  |Snatch Blocks Storage 1
3 1001195256S  |Tool Drawer 1
4 1001195421S  |Silo Stay Dry Storage 1
5 1001195520S |Wheel Chock Storage 1
6 1001195592S | Tow Light Storage 1
7 1001195698S  |Fire Extinguisher Storage 1
8 1001196214S  |Bottle Jack Storage 1
9 1001197183S Rotary Chain Rack Storage 1
10 1001197683S  |Flashlights Storage 1
11 1001200001S |Ladder Storage 1
12 1001201704S  |Flare Storage 1
13 1001207496S |Broom Storage 1
14 1001207508S |Traffic Cone Storage 1
15 1001207510S  |Cribbing Storage Tdm Storage 1
16 1001207593S  |Strap Storage, Tdm 1
17 1001207623S  |Chain Binder Storage 1
18 1001208205S |Tool Storage 1
19 1001210746S  |Shovel Storage 1
20 1001210748S  |Spill Kit Storage 1
21 1001214303S  |48" Upper Shelf Storage 1
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50T JFB TRI-AXLE (174 CT/49”/39”) GOLD PKG - 1001219771

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 10011950838 |Shackle Rack Storage 1
2 1001195134S  |Snatch Blocks Storage 1
3 1001195421S  |Silo Stay Dry Storage 1
4 1001195520S |Wheel Chock Storage Storage 1
5 1001195592S | Tow Light Storage Storage 1
6 1001195698S  |Fire Extinguisher Storage 1
7 10011962158  |Bottle Jack Storage Storage 1
8 1001197183S Rotary Chain Rack Storage 1
9 1001197683S  |Flashlights Storage 1
10 1001200001S |Ladder Storage Storage 1
11 1001201704S  |Flare Storage Storage 1
12 1001207496S |Broom Storage Storage 1
13 1001207508S |Traffic Cone Storage Storage 1
14 1001207510S  |Cribbing Storage Tdm Storage 1
15 1001207623S |Chain Binder Storage Storage 1
16 1001208205S |Tool Storage Storage 1
17 1001208631S  |Tilt Down Drawer Storage 1
18 1001208635S | Tool Drawer Tri Storage 1
19 1001208637S  |Strap Organizer Tri Storage 1
20 1001210747S Shovel Storage Tri Storage 1
21 1001210748S  |Spill Kit Storage Storage 1
22 1001214298S  |36" Upper Shelf Storage 1
23 1001214303S  |48" Upper Shelf Storage 1
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50T JFB TRI-AXLE (174 CT/37”/51”) GOLD PKG - 1001210752

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 10011950838 |Shackle Rack Storage 1
2 1001195134S  |Snatch Blocks Storage 1
3 1001195421S  |Silo Stay Dry Storage 1
4 1001195520S |Wheel Chock Storage Storage 1
5 1001195592S | Tow Light Storage Storage 1
6 1001195698S  |Fire Extinguisher Storage 1
7 10011962158  |Bottle Jack Storage Storage 1
8 1001197183S Rotary Chain Rack Storage 1
9 1001197683S  |Flashlights Storage 1
10 1001200001S |Ladder Storage Storage 1
11 1001201704S  |Flare Storage Storage 1
12 1001214298S  |Shelf Upper in Storage 1
13 1001207496S |Broom Storage Storage 1
14 1001207508S |Traffic Cone Storage Storage 1
15 1001207510S  |Cribbing Storage Tdm Storage 1
16 1001207623S |Chain Binder Storage Storage 1
17 1001208205S |Tool Storage Storage 1
18 1001208631S  |Tilt Down Drawer Storage 1
19 1001208635S | Tool Drawer Tri Storage 1
20 1001208637S  |Strap Organizer Tri Storage 1
21 1001210747S Shovel Storage Tri Storage 1
22 1001210748S  |Spill Kit Storage Storage 1
23 1001214303S  |48” Upper Shelf Storage 1
24 1001207556S  |Tire Lift Bus Arm Pkg Storage 1
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35T JFB TANDEM AXLE (112 CT/39”) SILVER PKG - 1001217721

ITEM| PARTNO. |DESCRIPTION | QTy
1 1001195256S  |Tool Drawer 1
2 1001197183S Rotary Chain Rack Storage 1
3 1001217105S  |Snatch Blocks Storage 1
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35T JFB TANDEM AXLE (112 CT/51”) SILVER PKG - 1001218613

ITEM| PARTNO. |DESCRIPTION | QTy
1 1001195256S  |Tool Drawer 1
2 1001197183S Rotary Chain Rack Storage 1
3 1001217105S  |Snatch Blocks Storage 1
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35T JFB TRI-AXLE (112 CT/51”) SILVER PKG - 1001218614

ITEM| PARTNO. |DESCRIPTION | QTy
1 1001197183S Rotary Chain Rack Storage 1
2 1001208635S | Tool Drawer Tri Storage 1
3 1001217106S  |Snatch Blocks Tunnel Storage 1
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35T JFB TRI-AXLE (112 CT/39”) SILVER PKG - 1001217722

ITEM| PARTNO. |DESCRIPTION | QTy
1 1001197183S Rotary Chain Rack Storage 1
2 1001208635S | Tool Drawer Tri Storage 1
3 1001217106S  |Snatch Blocks Tunnel Storage 1
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DESCRIPTION

35T JFB TANDEM AXLE (112 CT/51”/37”’) GOLD PKG - 1001207503

QTY

ITEM PART NO.
1 1001195038S
2 1001217105S
3 1001195256S
4 1001195421S
5 10011955208
6 10011955928
7 1001195698S
8 1001195764S
9 1001196214S
10 1001214300S
11 1001214264S
12 1001196503S
13 1001197183S
14 1001197683S
15 1001199998S
16 1001200001S
17 1001201234S
18 1001201341S
19 1001201371S
20 1001201514S
21 1001201704S
22 1001214175S

Shackle Rack Storage
Snatch Blocks Storage
Tool Drawer

Silo Stay Dry Storage
Wheel Chock Storage
Tow Light Storage

Fire Extinguisher Storage
Traffic Cone Storage
Bottle Jack Storage

36" Lower Shelf Storage
48" Upper Shelf Storage
Shovel Storage

Rotary Chain Rack Storage
Flashlights Storage

Tilt Down Drawer Storage
Ladder Storage

Tool Storage, 35T

Chain Binder Storage
Spill Kit Storage

Cribbing Storage

Flare Storage

Grizzly Bar Storage

RS (U NI\ L L O U (I U (U U (UL \ UL U U U U (UL L L (L QI
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35T JFB TANDEM AXLE (112 CT/39”/49”) GOLD PKG - 1001215940

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 1001195038S |Shackle Rack Storage 1
2 1001195256S  |Tool Drawer 1
3 1001195421S  |Silo Stay Dry Storage 1
4 1001195520S |Wheel Chock Storage 1
5 1001195592S  |Tow Light Storage 1
6 1001195698S  |Fire Extinguisher Storage 1
7 1001195764S  |Traffic Cone Storage 1
8 1001196214S  |Bottle Jack Storage 1
9 1001196503S  |Shovel Storage 1
10 1001197183S Rotary Chain Rack Storage 1
11 1001197683S  |Flashlights Storage 1
12 1001199998S  |Tilt Down Drawer Storage 1
13 1001200001S |Ladder Storage 1
14 1001201234S  |Tool Storage, 35T 1
15 1001201341S Chain Binder Storage 1
16 1001201371S Spill Kit Storage 1
17 1001201514S Cribbing Storage 1
18 1001201704S  |Flare Storage 1
19 1001214175S Grizzly Bar Storage 1
20 1001214264S  |48" Upper Shelf Storage 1
21 1001214300S  |36" Lower Shelf Storage 1
22 1001217105S  |Snatch Blocks Storage 1
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ITEM| PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

35T JFB TRI-AXLE (112 CT/517/49”) GOLD PKG - 1001207504

QTY

1001195083S
1001195134S
1001195337S
1001195421S
10011955208
10011955928
1001195698S
1001195764S
1001196215S
1001214264S
1001196503S
1001197183S
1001197683S
1001199999S
1001200001S
1001201164S
1001201234S
1001201514S
1001201704S
1001214175S

N33IBaRoNId0RNoaRwN -

Shackle Rack Storage
Snatch Blocks Storage
Tool Drawer

Silo Stay Dry Storage
Wheel Chock Storage
Tow Light Storage

Fire Extinguisher Storage
Traffic Cone Storage
Bottle Jack Storage

48" Upper Shelf Storage
Shovel Storage

Rotary Chain Rack Storage
Flashlights Storage

Tilt Down Drawer Storage
Ladder Storage

Chain Binder Storage
Tool Storage, 35T
Cribbing Storage

Flare Storage

Grizzly Bar Storage

JEE (R NS\ UL UL\ UL (UL (U (U U (UL UL I U (I (U U L QL
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35 Ton Tandem Axle 3
50 Ton Tandem Axle 3
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JFB SHACKLE STORAGE - 1001195083S

35 Ton Tri-Axle &3
50 Ton Tri-Axle «@
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JFB SNATCH BLOCK STORAGE - 1001195088S

35 Ton Tandem Axle 4




JFB SNATCH BLOCK STORAGE - 1001217105S

50 Ton Tandem Axle «a

oo oGy JFB Storage Solutions Sales Manual - Page 31 February 2017 566300058, Rev 0
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JFB SNATCH BLOCK STORAGE - 1001217106S

FRONT

35 Ton Tri-Axle i\

* 36” Tunnel Placement




JFB ROTARY SNATCH BLOCK STORAGE - 1001195134S

35 Ton Tri-Axle @
50 Ton Tri-Axle &

* 48” Tunnel w/Batteries

FRO NT Placement
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JFB TOOL STORAGE - 1001201234S

35 Ton Tandem Axle @
35 Ton Tri-Axle )

* 48” Tunnel w/Batteries
Designed for Ax / Hammer / Bolt Cutter / Crow Bar F RO NT Placement
Tools not included with storage solution.




JFB TOOL STORAGE - 1001208205S

50 Ton Tandem Axle @
50 Ton Tri-Axle 7

Designed for Ax / Hammer / Bolt Cutter / Crow Bar
Tools not included with storage solution.
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JFB TILT DOWN DRAWERS STORAGE - 1001199998S

35 Ton Tandem Axle wd

* 36” Tunnel Placement




JFB TILT DOWN DRAWERS STORAGE - 1001199999S

FRONT

50 Ton Tri-Axle

* 48” Tunnel Placement
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JFB TILT DOWN DRAWERS STORAGE - 1001208631S

50 Ton Tri-Axle w#

FRONT

* 48” Tunnel Placement




JFB ROTARY CHAIN STORAGE - 1001197183S

35 Ton Tunnel @
50 Ton Tunnel &

* 48” Tunnel w/Batteries

FRO NT Placement
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JFB ROTARY CHAIN STORAGE - 1001219776S

50 Ton Tandem Axle i




JFB CHAIN BINDER STORAGE - 1001201341S

35 Ton Tandem Axle g

4

=1

PR

-
| ———

-
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v

* 36” Tunnel Placement

)

b

FRONT
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JFB CHAIN BINDER STORAGE - 1001201164S

50 Ton Tri-Axle wd

* 48” Tunnel Placement

FRONT




JFB CHAIN BINDER STORAGE - 1001207623S

50 Ton Tandem Axle 3
50 Ton Tri-Axle )
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JFB TIRE LIFT / BUS ARMS STORAGE - 1001196249S

35 Ton Tandem Axle \)
35 Ton Tri-Axle -

* 48” Tunnel w/Batteries

FRO NT Placement




JFB TIRE LIFT / BUS ARMS STORAGE - 1001205796S

35 Ton Tandem Axle 3
35 Ton Tri-Axle V)

* 36” Tunnel w/ Batteries

FRONT Placement
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JFB TIRE LIFT / BUS ARMS STORAGE - 1001207556S

35 Ton Tri-Axle o3
50 Ton Tri-Axle 3




JFB TRAFFIC CONE STORAGE - 1001195764S

35 Ton Tandem Axle 3

* 48” Tunnel w/Batteries

FRO NT Placement
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JFB TRAFFIC CONE STORAGE - 1001207508S

50 Ton Tandem Axle 3
50 Ton Tri-Axle ]

* 36” Tunnel w/ Batteries

FRO NT Placement




JFB LADDER STORAGE - 1001200001S

35 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle W@
50 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle 2

* 48” Tunnel w/Batteries

FRO NT Placement
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JFB 36IN SHELF STORAGE - 1001214300S

35 Ton Tandem Axle 3
35 Ton Tri-Axle V)

* 36” Tunnel Placement

FRONT




JFB 48IN SHELVES STORAGE - 1001214299S

35 Ton Tandem Axle '
35 Ton Tri-Axle V)

* 48” Tunnel Placement

FRONT
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JFB STAY-DRY SILO STORAGE - 1001195421S

35 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle 3
50 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle 3

* 48” Tunnel w/Batteries

FRO NT Placement




JFB TOW LIGHT STORAGE - 1001195592S

35 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle @
50 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle &
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JFB WHEEL CHOCK STORAGE - 1001195520S

35 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle &3
50 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle 3




JFB BOTTLE JACK STORAGE - 1001196214S

35 Ton Tandem Axle @
50 Ton Tandem Axle @
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JFB BOTTLE JACK STORAGE - 1001196215S

35 Ton Tri-Axle
50 Ton Tri-Axle




JFB FLARES STORAGE - 1001201704S

35 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle
50 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle 3
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JFB TOOL BOX STORAGE - 1001195256S

35 Ton Tandem Axle 3
50 Ton Tandem Axle 3

[ .
w4
A}
A1 e

February 2017 5663000058, Rev 0




JFB TOOL BOX STORAGE - 1001195337S

35 Ton Tri-Axle 2

-

S

= 1 |
FETER
|

il

e ™
>

|

* 48” Tunnel Placement

FRONT
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JFB TOOL BOX STORAGE - 1001208635S

50 Ton Tri-Axle id

* 48” Tunnel w/ Batteries

>
FRO NT Placement




JFB FLASH LIGHT STORAGE - 1001197683S

35 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle @
50 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle &
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JFB FIRE EXTINGUISHER STORAGE - 1001195698S

35 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle \@
_ 50 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle 3

R & 1 Mounting brackets only, fire
extinguisher available separately




JFB FIFTH WHEEL / PINTLE STORAGE - 1001195942S

35 Ton Tandem Axle 3
50 Ton Tandem Axle )
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JFB FIFTH WHEEL / PINTLE STORAGE - 1001195943S

35 Ton Tri-Axle W

* 48” Tunnel Placement

FRONT




JFB FIFTH WHEEL / PINTLE STORAGE - 1001208636S

50 Ton Tri-Axle @

* 36” Tunnel Placement

FRONT
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JFB SHOVEL STORAGE - 1001196503S

35 Ton Tandem Axle &
35 Ton Tri-Axle V)

e - - S

— SiNL

* 36” Tunnel Placement
FRONT




JFB SHOVEL / GRIZZLY BAR STORAGE - 1001210746S

50 Ton Tandem Axle @

o |

< G =
of 88 Wl
o | i *
o |

* 48” Tunnel w/ Batteries

FRO NT Placement
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JFB SHOVEL / GRIZZLY BAR STORAGE - 1001210747S

50 Ton Tri-Axle g

NwuN

g ( * 36" Tunnel Placement

FRONT




JFB BROOM STORAGE - 1001207496S

50 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle @

FHEETE RS RRORR RN
L L L L LS T L

FRONT * 48” Tunnel w/ Batteries

Placement
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JFB STRAP STORAGE - 1001207593S

50 Ton Tandem Axle

1 i
i

* 48” Tunnel w/ Batteries

FRO NT Placement




JFB STRAP STORAGE - 1001208637S

50 Ton Tri-Axle «d

-

* 48” Tunnel w/ Batteries

>
FRO NT Placement
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JFB FRAME FORK STORAGE - 1001195839S

35 Ton Tandem Axle &g
50 Ton Tandem Axle i\

s

o e e
el ol o o o ol ol =

L N B B
- g g g g
—




JFB FRAME FORK STORAGE - 1001195840S

35 Ton Tri-Axle &
50 Ton Tri-Axle

L T T
B&SsLSE DS
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An Oshkosh Corporation Company

JFB FORK RISERS STORAGE - 1001195788S
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35 Ton Tandem Axle «&#
50 Ton Tandem Axle 4

| — =
o




JFB FORK RISERS STORAGE - 1001195825S

-

_,,_,
R

FRONT

>

35 Ton Tri-Axle @

* 48” Tunnel Placement
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JFB FORK RISERS STORAGE - 1001210749S

50 Ton Tri-Axle w2

44 -

) * 36” Tunnel Placement

FRONT




JFB 48IN UPPER SHELVES STORAGE - 1001214264S

35 Ton Tandem Axle
35 Ton Tri-Axle V)
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JFB 48IN UPPER SHELF STORAGE - 1001214303S

50 Ton Tandem Axle
50 Ton Tri-Axle V)




JFB 36IN UPPER SHELVES STORAGE - 1001214298S

35 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle @
50 Ton Tandem / Tri-Axle g
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JFB CRIBBING STORAGE - 1001201514S

35 Ton Tandem Axle V'
35 Ton Tri-Axle )

g




JFB CRIBBING STORAGE - 1001207510S

50 Ton Tri-Axle

"11' _:rﬂ
- l——‘-l#

-_‘_l-..“l.

50 Ton Tandem Axle 2

V)

JERR-DAN

n Ostiosh Corporaon Corpany JFB Storage Solutions Sales Manual - Page 81

February 2017 566300058, Rev 0



JERR-DAN
n Oshiosh Corporaton Company JFB Storage Solutions Sales Manual - Page 82 February 2017 5663000058, Rev 0

JFB SPILL KIT STORAGE - 1001201371S

35 Ton Tandem Axle i3




JFB SPILL KIT STORAGE - 1001210748S

50 Ton Tandem Axle 2
50 Ton Tri-Axle V)

JERR-DAN
n Oshhosh GarporationCompany JFB Storage Solutions Sales Manual - Page 83 February 2017 566300058, Rev 0



JERR-DAN
An Ostiosh Corporaon Corpany JFB Storage Solutions Sales Manual - Page 84 February 2017 5663000058, Rev 0

JFB SINGLE SPREADER BAR STORAGE - 1001210750S

50 Ton Tandem Axle 3
50 Ton Tri-Axle ]




JFB DUAL SPREADER BAR STORAGE - 1001207548S

50 Ton Tandem Axle id
50 Ton Tri-Axle V)
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JFB GRIZZLY BAR STORAGE - 1001214175S

35 Ton Tandem Axle &d
35 Ton Tri-Axle V)

* 48” Tunnel w/ Batteries

>
FRO NT Placement
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